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THE ENGLISH AND FOREIGN LANGUAGES UNIVERSITY 

(A Central University) 

Hyderabad, Telangana State, India. 

 

 

ADMISSION NOTIFICATION 2025-26 
14 August 2025 

 

Date of Admission counselling: 21-08-2025 
 

Programme: B.A. (Hons./ Research) Italian 
 

Total Number of Seats: 20 Campus: Hyderabad 

 
The following is the list of provisionally shortlisted candidates based on the score 

secured in the CUET-UG-2025 entrance test: 

 

Unreserved Category (Seats: 08) 

 
S. No. CUET Form Number Name Category Score 

1.  EFLUCUET250000297 AKSHAY RATHORE GENERAL 322.637 

2.  EFLUCUET250000853 KHUSHI YADAV OBC-NCL 320.2708 

3.  EFLUCUET250000781 NEHA G GENERAL 312.4172 

4.  EFLUCUET250001718 AYUSH KUMAR EWS 311.3281 

5.  EFLUCUET250000252 ARYAN MISHRA GENERAL 291.4871 

6.  EFLUCUET250001557 OM NEMA OBC-NCL 289.218 

7.  EFLUCUET250001730 SHREYAS GUPTA GENERAL 289.101 

8.  EFLUCUET250001093 HARSHIT RAJ SCHEDULED CASTE  288.6011 

9.  EFLUCUET250001848 VAIBHAV RAI EWS 279.992 

10.  EFLUCUET250000210 UTSHA SARKAR GENERAL 264.6349 

11.  EFLUCUET250002906 SANDEEP KUMAR RAM SCHEDULED CASTE  261.85 

12.  EFLUCUET250002511 DIVYANSH KUMAR MAURYA OBC-NCL 261.4578 

13.  EFLUCUET250000105 MD FARDEEN KAUSER EWS 259.427 

14.  EFLUCUET250002739 HIMANSHU GENERAL 257.1661 

15.  EFLUCUET250000891 AMRITA KUMARI OBC-NCL 255.6743 

16.  EFLUCUET250002233 RAJ ARYAN OBC-NCL 255.3704 

17.  EFLUCUET250002672 SHASHI RANJAN SCHEDULED CASTE  254.065 

18.  EFLUCUET250001271 SHIV PRAKASH GUPTA GENERAL 252.1792 

19.  EFLUCUET250001757 RAIYAN HASAN EWS 250.7142 

20.  EFLUCUET250002224 VASTAV KUMAR AJAY SINGH EWS 250.4159 

21.  EFLUCUET250001194 AARCHA RAMESH OBC-NCL 249.6657 

22.  EFLUCUET250001860 UDITA BARDHAN GENERAL 247.9805 

23.  EFLUCUET250000176 GOURAB MAJHI SCHEDULED CASTE  247.4851 

24.  EFLUCUET250000334 SUNAKSHI ANAND GENERAL 246.7009 

25.  EFLUCUET250000836 ARYA KASHYAP OBC-NCL 246.6529 
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26.  EFLUCUET250002621 NANDANI PRASUN OBC-NCL 245.7952 

27.  EFLUCUET250003042 ABHISHEK KUMAR EWS 242.8807 

28.  EFLUCUET250000546 RASHI HIRANI GENERAL 242.0197 

29.  EFLUCUET250002157 ANUBHAV KUMAR OBC-NCL 238.8699 

30.  EFLUCUET250002386 PRINCE MAURYA OBC-NCL 237.814 

31.  EFLUCUET250001189 PUSALA VENU OBC-NCL 235.3826 

32.  EFLUCUET250000954 SHALINI SAHA OBC-NCL 234.7446 

33.  EFLUCUET250000711 ANUBHAV SINGH GENERAL 233.9452 

34.  EFLUCUET250002570 
SOUMYADEEP 
BHATTACHARJEE EWS 233.5049 

35.  EFLUCUET250001230 VAIBHAV LAXMI SINGH EWS 232.5712 

36.  EFLUCUET250002569 CHETAN OBC-NCL 232.108 

37.  EFLUCUET250001775 ISHIKA RAI GENERAL 230.9191 

38.  EFLUCUET250002076 SACHIN KUMAR OBC-NCL 226.9816 

39.  EFLUCUET250002558 INDRADEEP BHATTACHARJEE EWS 226.7313 

40.  EFLUCUET250000751 MONU KUMAR OBC-NCL 225.1935 

41.  EFLUCUET250002991 ANKIT SINGH OBC-NCL 223.7282 

42.  EFLUCUET250001377 ASHWINI VATSYA EWS 222.7634 

43.  EFLUCUET250000907 KAUSHAL CHAUHAN OBC-NCL 222.4115 

44.  EFLUCUET250002588 KRISHNA SAHU OBC-NCL 221.3891 

45.  EFLUCUET250002347 AYUSH CHAUHAN OBC-NCL 220.6435 

46.  EFLUCUET250002409 EESHA TRIPATHI EWS 219.0809 

47.  EFLUCUET250002206 PRASHANT SINGH SCHEDULED CASTE  218.8719 

48.  EFLUCUET250003196 
SAYED MOHAMMED HUBAB 
AHDAL P OBC-NCL 218.2661 

49.  EFLUCUET250000577 SHRADDHA JIVAN AMLE OBC-NCL 215.3312 

50.  EFLUCUET250001832 GARIMA TOMAR EWS 212.5334 

51.  EFLUCUET250001584 MINARVA DE GENERAL 211.1579 

52.  EFLUCUET250000856 DISHA OBC-NCL 210.6293 

53.  EFLUCUET250000844 SHREYA PANDEY GENERAL 205.8228 

54.  EFLUCUET250000221 HARSH KUMAR OBC-NCL 205.111 

55.  EFLUCUET250000613 VANSHIKA RANI OBC-NCL 204.5011 

56.  EFLUCUET250000268 ABHISHEK KUMAR EWS 204.4876 

57.  EFLUCUET250002738 AAYUSH PANDEY GENERAL 203.8438 

58.  EFLUCUET250000307 ANURAG MISHRA GENERAL 202.5915 

59.  EFLUCUET250002459 DEEPA MISHRA GENERAL 202.1799 

60.  EFLUCUET250001530 KARN GENERAL 201.5885 

61-80. No Candidates Available 
 

EWS (Seats: 02) 

 
S. No. CUET Form Number Name Score 

1.  EFLUCUET250001718 AYUSH KUMAR 311.3281 

2.  EFLUCUET250001848 VAIBHAV RAI 279.992 

3.  EFLUCUET250000105 MD FARDEEN KAUSER 259.427 

4.  EFLUCUET250001757 RAIYAN HASAN 250.7142 

5.  EFLUCUET250002224 VASTAV KUMAR AJAY SINGH 250.4159 

6.  EFLUCUET250003042 ABHISHEK KUMAR 242.8807 

7.  EFLUCUET250002570 SOUMYADEEP BHATTACHARJEE 233.5049 
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8.  EFLUCUET250001230 VAIBHAV LAXMI SINGH 232.5712 

9.  EFLUCUET250002558 INDRADEEP BHATTACHARJEE 226.7313 

10.  EFLUCUET250001377 ASHWINI VATSYA 222.7634 

11.  EFLUCUET250002409 EESHA TRIPATHI 219.0809 

12.  EFLUCUET250001832 GARIMA TOMAR 212.5334 

13.  EFLUCUET250000268 ABHISHEK KUMAR 204.4876 

14-18. No Eligible Candidates   

19-20. No Candidates Available 
 

OBC Non-Creamy Layer (Seats: 05) 

 
S. No. CUET Form Number Name Score 

1.  EFLUCUET250000853 KHUSHI YADAV 320.2708 

2.  EFLUCUET250001557 OM NEMA 289.218 

3.  EFLUCUET250002511 DIVYANSH KUMAR MAURYA 261.4578 

4.  EFLUCUET250000891 AMRITA KUMARI 255.6743 

5.  EFLUCUET250002233 RAJ ARYAN 255.3704 

6.  EFLUCUET250001194 AARCHA RAMESH 249.6657 

7.  EFLUCUET250000836 ARYA KASHYAP 246.6529 

8.  EFLUCUET250002621 NANDANI PRASUN 245.7952 

9.  EFLUCUET250002157 ANUBHAV KUMAR 238.8699 

10.  EFLUCUET250002386 PRINCE MAURYA 237.814 

11.  EFLUCUET250001189 PUSALA VENU 235.3826 

12.  EFLUCUET250000954 SHALINI SAHA 234.7446 

13.  EFLUCUET250002569 CHETAN 232.108 

14.  EFLUCUET250002076 SACHIN KUMAR 226.9816 

15.  EFLUCUET250000751 MONU KUMAR 225.1935 

16.  EFLUCUET250002991 ANKIT SINGH 223.7282 

17.  EFLUCUET250000907 KAUSHAL CHAUHAN 222.4115 

18.  EFLUCUET250002588 KRISHNA SAHU 221.3891 

19.  EFLUCUET250002347 AYUSH CHAUHAN 220.6435 

20.  EFLUCUET250003196 SAYED MOHAMMED HUBAB AHDAL P 218.2661 

21.  EFLUCUET250000577 SHRADDHA JIVAN AMLE 215.3312 

22.  EFLUCUET250000856 DISHA 210.6293 

23.  EFLUCUET250000221 HARSH KUMAR 205.111 

24.  EFLUCUET250000613 VANSHIKA RANI 204.5011 

25.  EFLUCUET250000560 MOHAMMAD OZAIR 198.6669 

26.  EFLUCUET250002086 SHIVAM CHANDRA 197.8776 

27.  EFLUCUET250002155 SANYAL KUMAR 194.9319 

28.  EFLUCUET250001260 ANNA AADHITHYAKIRAN 194.6332 

29.  EFLUCUET250001022 SUNNY GURJAR 193.7091 

30.  EFLUCUET250000798 MD EJAZ ALI 188.1277 

31.  EFLUCUET250000906 MD IHTESHAM 187.2104 

32.  EFLUCUET250002115 NIKITA KUMARI 185.7338 

33.  EFLUCUET250001795 SOURAV KUMAR 181.3614 

34.  EFLUCUET250003089 LALIT YADAV 180.9187 

35.  EFLUCUET250002726 ALQAMA KHURSHID 180.3433 

36.  EFLUCUET250002342 SALAH 177.4328 
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37.  EFLUCUET250002290 ZAID AHMAD 176.262 

38.  EFLUCUET250003242 VISHAL KUMAR 168.5876 

39.  EFLUCUET250002408 SUMIT VERMA 168.1328 

40.  EFLUCUET250002455 SAHANA S TALLIHAL 167.486 

41.  EFLUCUET250001228 VAISHNAVI BHARTI 165.366 

42.  EFLUCUET250001221 AMAR KUMAR SINGH 160.4833 

43.  EFLUCUET250000265 SANJANA KUMARI 155.5065 

44.  EFLUCUET250000991 SUBHASH KUMAR 151.3388 

45.  EFLUCUET250001799 ANSHIKA MADDHESHIYA 150.6239 

46-50. No Eligible Candidates  
 

 SC (Seats: 03) 

 
S. No. CUET Form Number Name Score 

1.  EFLUCUET250001093 HARSHIT RAJ 288.6011 

2.  EFLUCUET250002906 SANDEEP KUMAR RAM 261.85 

3.  EFLUCUET250002672 SHASHI RANJAN 254.065 

4.  EFLUCUET250000176 GOURAB MAJHI 247.4851 

5.  EFLUCUET250002206 PRASHANT SINGH 218.8719 

6.  EFLUCUET250000327 ANANYA K R 197.3941 

7.  EFLUCUET250001064 KUMAR AMAN 192.6641 

8.  EFLUCUET250001423 KARRA GANGADHAR 185.6481 

9.  EFLUCUET250001470 DEVILAL ROLAN 180.2109 

10.  EFLUCUET250001911 ARUN KUMAR SONKAR 174.6588 

11.  EFLUCUET250002718 KUNAL 167.9284 

12.  EFLUCUET250001708 CHIRUGURI PRAVEEN KUMAR 167.1412 

13.  EFLUCUET250001090 RIYA SARKAR 163.7579 

14.  EFLUCUET250002580 VIVEK RAJ 142.1333 

15.  EFLUCUET250000612 PRACHI SHRAWAN GONE 140.7661 

16.  EFLUCUET250001871 KAKI MAYUKHA 125.1618 

17.  EFLUCUET250002473 BODDU LAVANYA 118.138 

18.  EFLUCUET250001812 VEERPAL 117.116 

19.  EFLUCUET250001553 ANKITA PARMAR 115.4521 

20-30. No Candidates Available 
 

 ST (Seats: 02) 

 

S. No. CUET Form Number Name Score 

1. EFLUCUET250000873 MOHIT KUMAR MEENA 134.9307 

2. EFLUCUET250001648 S TEJA 90.61331 

3-20. No Candidates Available 
 

All the provisionally shortlisted candidates are instructed to read the Guidelines for UG 

Admissions carefully. You should attend the UG counselling at the respective campuses 

(Hyderabad/Lucknow/Shillong) as per the admission schedule. You are required to bring 

the original certificates for verification and one set of photocopies of the relevant 

certificates. After verification, you are required to pay the prescribed fees through the 

payment gateway using Samarth portal. 
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Semester I Fees General/ EWS/ OBC/ OBC-

NCL 

SC/ST       VHC/ PHC 

UG Programmes Rs. 4198/-            Rs. 3192/- Rs. 2251/- 

 

 

It is advised to make the payment using a debit/ credit card or through internet banking to 

avoid any technical glitches at the time of counselling. 

 

Note: If a candidate has applied for TWO/THREE programmes and is provisionally selected in 

TWO/THREE programmes, such candidate is required to choose any one programme.  

 

 

Sd/- 

Controller of Examinations I/c 

 

 

DISCLAIMER: The list of candidates in this notification is only for immediate 

information to the candidates and is not open to legal challenge. While all efforts 

have been made to make the information available in this notice as authentic as 

possible, the University is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have 

crept into the list and for any loss to anybody or anything caused by any 

shortcoming, defect or inaccuracy of the information in this notice. 

 

The University reserves the right to cancel the admission of a candidate if he/she has 

been punished for breach of discipline and/or conduct. 

 


